
 

Price List 
Products Designation Unit Price in € 

 
Edible Argan Oil 

100 ml 
250 ml 
500 ml 
1 l 

5.00 
7.50 

13.50 
22.50 

 
Cosmetic Argan Oil  

30 ml 
50 ml 
100 ml 

4.00 
5.00 
7.00 

Amlou 160 gr 
200 gr 

6.00 
6.50 

Saffron 1 gr 2.00 

 
Cactus Oil 

30 ml 
50 ml 

13.50 
21.50 

 

Essential Oil 
30 ml 

 

Orange 
 Lemon 

2.00 
3.00 

 
 

Ghassoul Powder 
 

250 gr 

Natural  
With Orange Blossom  
With 7 Essential Oils 
With Lavender 
With Eucalyptus 
With Flower 
With 4 Plants for face 

2.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 

 
 

Ghassoul Paste  
 

250 gr 

With Orange Blossom 
With Jasmine  
With Lavender  
With Flower 
With Mint Tea 
With Green Tea 
Slimming Ghassoul Paste 

3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 

Black Soap 
160 gr 

Natural  
With Eucalyptus  

1.50 
2.00 

 


